23. Schwimmen um den "GWV Dompfaff-Pokal"
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

100 m Lagenschwimmen Frauen Finale

Bahnrekord

Offene Wertung

Zita Grunzke

Uta Muller

Bo Heeger

Patricia Haupt

Alina Bornemann

Kristin Reiter

Carmen Schultze-Berndt
Katharina Will

ONoGORWNE

01:02,75 Annika Mehlhorn SG ACT/Baunatal
1991 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub
1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
1993 SV Gelnhausen 1924
1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten
1996 Charlottenburger DSV Nixe
1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
1998 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda

01:05,73
01:05,89
01:06,12
01:08,24
01:09,72
01:10,29
01:11,10
01:12,93
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